
 
 

 

Załącznik Nr 6 

do Uchwały nr XI/73/2019  

Rady Gminy w Przewozie 

z dnia 19 grudnia 2019 r. 

 
 

Koszty samorządowych zakładów budżetowych 
 

 

 

 

 

Nazwa zakładu 

budżetowego 

Klasyfikacja 

budżetowa 

Koszty  

 

Środki 

obrotowe 

na koniec 

roku 

 

Dział 

 

Rozdział 

 

Razem 

w tym: 

 

 

Na wynagrodzenia 

 

 

Pochodne od 

wynagrodzeń 

 

Pozostałe wydatki 

bieżące 

 

Zakład Gospodarki 

Komunalnej 
 

 

900 

 

90017 

 

1.828.550 

 

996.790 

 

201.560 

 

630.200 

 

16.000 

 

 

 

Ogółem: 

 

 

1.828.550 

 

996.790 

 

 

201.560 

 

630.200 

 

16.000 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  


